

PS&E JOB NO : 14Y002 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008631 REGION NO : 5
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : MT0471
 HWY : SR 082
 TITLE : I-82
 YAKIMA TRANSIT - FIRING CENTER
 PARK & RIDE LOT EXPANSION
 14Y002
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : YAKIMA

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 24 2014
 AWARDED ON : Jul 1 2014

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 COLUMBIA ASPHALT & GRAVEL, INC GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
 377 PARKER BRIDGE RD 80 POND ROAD
 PARKER WA 98939
 YAKIMA WA 989090337 YAKIMA WA 989019354
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 000419 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100102

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	
PREPARATION								
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.			19.89 %			9.37 %
			9,300.00	11,150.00	1,850.00	10,171.00	871.00	
2	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	L.S.			100.00 %			362.50 %
			1,000.00	2,000.00	1,000.00	4,625.00	3,625.00	
3	REMOVING WIRE FENCE	L.F.			100.00 %			100.00 %
	540.0000		1.5000	3.0000	1,620.00	1,620.00	810.00	
			810.00	1,620.00	810.00	1,620.00	810.00	
GRADING								
4	ROADWAY EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL	C.Y.			-47.50 %			-17.50 %
	310.0000		40.0000	21.0000	6,510.00	10,230.00	-2,170.00	
			12,400.00	6,510.00	-5,890.00	10,230.00	-2,170.00	
5	EMBANKMENT COMPACTION	C.Y.			5.00 %			-50.00 %
	30.0000		20.0000	21.0000	630.00	300.00	-300.00	
			600.00	630.00	30.00	300.00	-300.00	
SURFACING								
6	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE	TON			30.00 %			25.00 %
	830.0000		20.0000	26.0000	4,980.00	20,750.00	4,150.00	
			16,600.00	21,580.00	4,980.00	20,750.00	4,150.00	
LIQUID ASPHALT								
7	ANTI-STRIPPING ADDITIVE	EST.			0.00 %			0.00 %
			530.00	530.00		530.00		

PS&E JOB NO : 14Y002 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008631 REGION NO : 5
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : MT0471
 HWY : SR 082
 TITLE : I-82
 YAKIMA TRANSIT - FIRING CENTER
 PARK & RIDE LOT EXPANSION
 14Y002
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : YAKIMA

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 24 2014
 AWARDED ON : Jul 1 2014

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 COLUMBIA ASPHALT & GRAVEL, INC GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
 377 PARKER BRIDGE RD 80 POND ROAD
 PARKER WA 98939
 YAKIMA WA 989090337 YAKIMA WA 989019354
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 000419 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100102

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	
HOT MIX ASPHALT								
8	HMA CL. 3/8 IN. PG 64-28 530.0000	TON	100.0000 53,000.00	97.0000 51,410.00	-3.00 % -1,590.00	91.0000 48,230.00	-9.00 % -4,770.00	
9	JOB MIX COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT CALC		-2.00	-2.00	0.00 %	-2.00	0.00 %	
EROSION CONTROL AND ROADSIDE PLANTING								
10	EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL EST.		500.00	500.00	0.00 %	500.00	0.00 %	
11	HIGH VISIBILITY FENCE 210.0000	L.F.	2.0000 420.00	5.0000 1,050.00	150.00 % 630.00	6.0000 1,260.00	200.00 % 840.00	
TRAFFIC								
12	FLEXIBLE GUIDE POST 3.0000	EACH	40.0000 120.00	45.0000 135.00	12.50 % 15.00	41.0000 123.00	2.50 % 3.00	
13	PAINT LINE 2730.0000	L.F.	1.2500 3,412.50	0.5000 1,365.00	-60.00 % -2,047.50	0.5000 1,365.00	-60.00 % -2,047.50	
14	PAINTED ACCESS PARKING SPACE SYMBOL 5.0000	EACH	30.0000 150.00	52.0000 260.00	73.33 % 110.00	50.0000 250.00	66.67 % 100.00	
15	PERMANENT SIGNING L.S.		3,190.00	4,500.00	41.07 % 1,310.00	4,000.00	25.39 % 810.00	
16	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL L.S.		5,160.00	2,945.00	-42.93 % -2,215.00	3,780.00	-26.74 % -1,380.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 14Y002 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008631 REGION NO : 5
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : MT0471
 HWY : SR 082
 TITLE : I-82
 YAKIMA TRANSIT - FIRING CENTER
 PARK & RIDE LOT EXPANSION
 14Y002
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : YAKIMA

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 24 2014
 AWARDED ON : Jul 1 2014

----- LOW BIDDER ----- ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 COLUMBIA ASPHALT & GRAVEL, INC GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
 377 PARKER BRIDGE RD 80 POND ROAD
 PARKER WA 98939
 YAKIMA WA 989090337 YAKIMA WA 989019354
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 000419 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100102

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	
TRAFFIC								
17	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A							
	30.0000	S.F.	25.0000	25.0000	0.00 %	23.0000	-8.00 %	
			750.00	750.00	0.00	690.00	-60.00	
18	SLOTTED CURB							
	75.0000	EACH	52.0000	65.0000	25.00 %	63.0000	21.15 %	
			3,900.00	4,875.00	975.00	4,725.00	825.00	
OTHER ITEMS								
19	CHAIN LINK FENCE TYPE 4							
	718.0000	L.F.	15.0000	12.0000	-20.00 %	12.0000	-20.00 %	
			10,770.00	8,616.00	-2,154.00	8,616.00	-2,154.00	
20	END, GATE, CORNER, AND PULL POST FOR CHAIN LINK FENCE							
	16.0000	EACH	200.0000	135.0000	-32.50 %	134.0000	-33.00 %	
			3,200.00	2,160.00	-1,040.00	2,144.00	-1,056.00	
21	ROADSIDE CLEANUP							
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			1,000.00	1,000.00		1,000.00		
22	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE							
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			5.00	5.00		5.00		
23	MINOR CHANGE							
		CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			-1.00	-1.00		-1.00		
24	AGGREGATE COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT							
		CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			-2.00	-2.00		-2.00		

DOT_RGGB01

WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE: 06/25/2014

* * * BID CHECK REPORT * * *

TIME: 12:02

PS&E JOB NO : 14Y002 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008631 REGION NO : 5
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : MT0471
 HWY : SR 082
 TITLE : I-82
 YAKIMA TRANSIT - FIRING CENTER
 PARK & RIDE LOT EXPANSION
 14Y002
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : YAKIMA

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 24 2014
 AWARDED ON : Jul 1 2014

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 COLUMBIA ASPHALT & GRAVEL, INC GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
 377 PARKER BRIDGE RD 80 POND ROAD
 PARKER WA 98939
 YAKIMA WA 989090337 YAKIMA WA 989019354
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 000419 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100102

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		2ND BIDDER		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	
OTHER ITEMS							
25	SPCC PLAN	L.S.					
			500.00	0.00 %	500.00	0.00 %	-50.00 %
					250.00		-250.00 %
CONTRACT TOTAL			<u>\$127,312.50</u>	<u>-2.53%</u>	<u>\$124,086.00</u>	<u>-1.69%</u>	\$0.00
BASE TOTAL			<u>\$127,312.50</u>	<u>-2.53%</u>	<u>\$124,086.00</u>	<u>-1.69%</u>	